Product Brief
HL5075 R1.0 Feb 2024
1 of 3
HL5075
Back to Back OVP with Adjustable Current limit
Overview
The HL5075 is a slew-rate controlled, low Rdson,
over-voltage protection device. It is used in

2 of 3
Typical Application Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number  VOUT OVP threshold  Package  Packing Method
HL5075WL01  14.2V  WLCSP-9  Tape & Reel
HL5075WL02  10.4V  WLCSP-9  Tape & Reel
HL5075WL03  5.8V  WLCSP-9  Tape & Reel
HL5075WL04  11.5V  WLCSP-9  Tape & Reel
HL5075
Back to Back OVP with Adjustable Current limit
    Product Brief
HL5075 R1.0 Feb 2024